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Price
133.70 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.01% (-0.01)

US59522J1034
MAA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

14,322 EUR
S&P 500

128.57 USD (100)
140.00 USD (300)
134.57 USD
135.36 USD
133.19 USD
133.71 USD
134.001439 USD
475,038
63,677,105.41
11,071

WKN: 59522J103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US59522J1034&ID_NOTATION=79419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US59522J1034&ID_NOTATION=79419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=919087624200889ba84482a23fc1de66b3954e097167479e4dc550b539554003&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=66c5b7196a0c3d82a&time=1717591718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3144c44e47ad0fdc0dea254a59665f40a7f33d7adf4a78e5f7275f19b58c6aa&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9e810619752224df1&time=1717591718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f923433b5760bbff0659dccc347a1237446da42503ae8401e65997a2d69194&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0390270162060715&time=1717591718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2aedd1ebcd60171d9dbfd3407dfaf98f406328202ae037ecb259dfec3038c675&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=454fad04d9c200f4a&time=1717591718&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81d4caa7ae2347b6849e5be8aaa4c327b460c6020217f234353350e82a8eeab3&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=769ec81f4afe9d0f0&time=1717591718&tool=RSC

MID-AMERICA APARTMENT COMMUNITIES INC.

Details
2024/06/03 22:00:02 5y
Price
133.70 USD
Difference © 001%(-001) 220.00 | |
W
General attributes 200.00 \ 'I|
ISIN US59522J1034 )’l“ ul
Symbol MAA 180.00 t ! ‘
Exchange NYSE ;J N ﬁ
Currency uUsD 160.00 ‘H I
Sector Other (FV P'I'IH"I.rf"K‘1
Security type Stock 140.00 f f{J
Market cap (m) 14,322 EUR Lf"l W )“M
Benchmark S&P 500 120.00 [ﬂhwﬂ\( ¥
Market data 1oG.00
Bid (Bid size) 128.57 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 140.00 USD (300) 80.00
Open 134.57 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 135.36 USD
Low 133.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 133.71 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 134.001439 USD
Volume (pcs) 475,038
Trading volume 63,677,105.41 Price data
Number of trades 11,071 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 131.27 USD (766,166)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 133.04 USD (688,036)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 130.48 USD (838,689)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 134.79 USD (769,614)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 138.95 USD (2024/05/15)
Perf (%) +5.45% -11.26% -18.36% YTD Low | date 121.51 USD (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) +6.91 -16.96 -30.07 52 Weeks High | date 158.46 USD (2023/07/12)
Beta 0.98 0.93 0.79 52 Weeks Low | date 115.56 USD (2023/11/01)

Volatility 23.36 22.47 23.70
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 122.70 EUR 0.01 6
03
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:03 122.20 EUR 0.00 4
04
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 133.70 USD 63.68 11,071
03
Munich 2024/06/ 08:07 122.80 EUR 0.00 1
04
London Stock 2024/04/ 17:55 127.04 USD 0.00 1

2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40378794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168735141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805252

MID-AMERICA APARTMENT COMMUNITIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/06/ 08:05 122.25 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 09:10 122.15 EUR 0.00
04

2024/06/ 14:10 122.50 EUR 0.00
04
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580620
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345103463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=443189611

MID-AMERICA APARTMENT COMMUNITIES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

MID-AMERICA APARTMENT
COMMUNITIES INC.

6815 Poplar Avenue, Suite 500 - 38138
Germantown

Telefon: +1-866-620-1130
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Graf

Claude Nielsen

David Stockert

Deborah Caplan

Edith Kelly-
Green

Gary Shorb
James Lowder
John Case
Tamara Fischer
Thomas Lowder
William Sanders

H. Eric Bolton
Jr.

A. Clay Holder

Albert M.
Campbell I

Amber
Fairbanks

David C. Ward

Joseph P.
Fracchia

Leslie B.C.
Wolfgang

Melanie M.
Carpenter

Robert J.
DelPriore

Tim Argo

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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